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The Toa Reinsurance Company, Limited
Kuala Lumpur Branch
28th Floor, UBN Tower, 10, Jalan P Ramlee, 
50250 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Tel: 60-3-2732 5911   Fax: 60-3-2732 5915

Incorporated	 1999 / Malaysia

Classes Written	
Reinsurance: Treaty & Facultative

CEO: Mr Takashi Nomura

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Mainly Malaysia

Head Office
The Toa Reinsurance Company, Limited
6, Kanda-Surugadai 3-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 
101-8703, Japan
Tel: 81-3-3253 3171   Fax: 81-3-3253 1208
www.toare.co.jp

Share Capital (at 31 Mar 2018)
Paid-up Capital	 JPY5,000,000,000

Financial Year End: March
Financial Indicators in JPY'000'000
			   2015	 2016	 2017
Net Premium	 223,786	 223,749	 237,911
Technical Reserves	 435,700	 432,634	 443,194
Profit before tax	 9,659	 11,343	 9,616
Total Assets	 688,242	 698,418	 687,950
Investment Income	 20,826	 17,217	 16,567

TranssibRe Overseas Ltd
Unit Level 13 (A), Main Office Tower, 
Financial Park Labuan, Jalan Merdeka, 
87000 Federal Territory of Labuan, Malaysia
Tel: 60-39-212 7273
overseas@transsibre.com   
www.transsibre.com

Incorporated	 2015 / Malaysia

Classes Written
Reinsurance: Treaty & Facultative
General: Accident, Casualty, Engineering, Marine 
Cargo, Motor, Fire, Liability, Marine Hull, Livestock, 
Banker's Blanket Bond, Strikes, Riots & Civil 
Commotions, Personal Accident

Substantial Shareholder
TranssibRe Holdings Labuan Ltd (100%)

Senior Management
PO: Mrs Tatiana Belova - belova@transsibre.com
Chief Reinsurance Officer: Mrs Maria Tsareva - 
   tsareva@transsibre.com
Director: Mr Dmitry Klyagin - klyagin@transsibre.com
Chief Marketing Officer: Mr Dmitry Suetin - 
   suetin@transsibre.com

Share Capital (at 31 Dec 2017)
Authorised Capital	 US$5,000,000
Paid-up Capital	 US$5,000,000
Shareholders Fund	 US$9,072,154

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
Worldwide

Trust International Insurance and 
Reinsurance Co B.S.C. (C) 
Trust Re, Labuan
(Formerly Trust International Insurance B.S.C. (C), 
Labuan Branch)

1-29-6 & 7, Menara Bangkok Bank, Laman Sentral 
Berjaya, No. 105 Jalan Ampang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur, 
Malaysia
Tel: 60-3-2173 6200   Fax: 60-3-2181 4851
unashra@trustre.com   www.trustre.com

Incorporated	 2002 / Malaysia

Classes Written
Reinsurance: Treaty & Facultative
General: Energy Onshore & Offshore, Property, 
Engineering, Aviation Liability, Surety, Political 
Violence, Treaty - Non Marine & Marine, Aviation Hull, 
Liability, Marine Hull & Cargo, Political Risk, Group 
Personal Accident & Life

Senior Management
GM: Mr Kevin Quek - kquek@trustre.com
Head of U/W: Mr Poorna Chandra - 
   pchandra@trustre.com
Underwriter, Treaty: Mr Tan Chai Foo - 
   CFTan@trustre.com
Risk Engineer: Mr Sumesh Nair - Snair@trustre.com
Underwriters: Ms Nor Ashikin Binti Mohamed Salleh 
(ASEAN, Facultative - Property) - nashikin@trustre.
com, Mr Roy Lee Han Meong (North Asia, Facultative 
- Property) - LRoy@trustre.com, Mr Saiful Hadi Bin 
Sanusi (Facultative - Engineering)- shadi@trustre.com, 
Mr Kumail Aqeel Maki (Facultative - Energy) - kmaki@
trustre.com, Mr Emlyn Hoods (Specialty Line - Liability) 
- EHoods@trustre.com

Geographical Regions Served From This Office
ASEAN & North Asia

Head Office
Trust International Insurance and Reinsurance 
Company B.S.C. (C) Trust Re
Trust Tower, Building 125, Road 1702, Diplomatic Area 
317, P O Box 10002, Manama, Bahrain
Tel: 973-17-517 171   Fax: 973-17-531 586
mail@trustre.com   www.trustre.com

Share Capital
Authorised Capital	 US$500,000,000
Paid Up Capital	 US$250,000,000

Financial Year End: December


